
 

2021 EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE ROSTER 

 
John Semenske 
CHAIRMAN 
BW Papersystems 
Cell: 630-215-6130 
Ofc: 715-339-2191 
john.Semenske@BWPapersystms.com  

 
Phil Eads 
VICE-CHAIRMAN 
Bobst North America, Inc 
Cell: 973-722-9637 
Phil.eads@bobst.com  

 
Keith Reynolds 
SECRETARY 
Triangle Dies and Supplies, Inc. 
Office: 630-454-3200 
Cell: 630-849-5131 
kreynolds@tridie.com   
 
Jim  Dolehide 
TREASURER 
SupplyOne Wisconsin 
Office: 262-677-6727 
Cell:  414-702-6872 
jdolehide@supplyone.com     

 
Dennis Kaiser 
MEMBERSHIP CHAIRMAN 
Ph: 815-521-1752 
Cell: 815-721-5453 
dkser@sbcglobal.net  
 
Dan Dolehide, Jr. 
PROGRAM CHAIRMAN 
International Paper 
Office: 815.395.9603  
Cell: 331-442-0021 
daniel.dolehide@ipaper.com  
 
 

 
Alex Arvanigian 
PUBLICITY CHAIRMAN  
Arvco Container Corporation 
Office:  269-381-0900 
alexa@arvco.com  
 
Ed  Stuczynski 
RECRUITING CHAIRMAN 
Menasha Packaging Co., LLC 
Office: 920-751-2125 
ed.stuczynski@menasha.com  

 
EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE 
 
Randy Grube 
C&M Conveyors 
Office: 207-749-1809 
rgrube@cmconveyor.com  

 
John Meyer  
J.M. Fry Printing Inks  
Cell: 269-569-0060  
Office: 804-236-8100  
John.Meyer@jmfryinks.com  
 
 

 
Mike Sebring 
Ideal  
Office:  708-924-7282 
Cell:  708-955-6713 
mikes@idealpop.com 

 
Joe Stattery 
Fosber America, Inc. 
Cell: 920-371-1263 
slatteryj@fosber.com 

 
 

 
Eric Wesemann 
Midwest Packaging & Container Inc 
Cell 224-523-4442 
ewesemann@midpack.com 

 
John Ruckman 
The Royal Group 
Cell 708-222-2076 
JRuckman@teamtrg.com 
 
Art Arroyo 
Retired - PCA – Chicago Container 
Cell: 630-284-9520 
a.arroyo69@sbcglobal.net 
 

ADVISORY COUNSEL 
 
Keith A. Carman 
Stand Fast Packaging 
Office: 630-600-0941 
keith@standfastgroup.com  

 
Ernie Moon 
Dicar, Inc. 
Office: 708-738-2933 
erniem@dicarinc.net 
 

Richard H. Olsen 
Retired - MHI 
630-302-3664 
olsenrh20@gmail.com 
 
 

Jeff  Pallini 
Fosber America, Inc. 
Office: 920-339-6100 ext. 316 
Cell: 920-371-3706 
pallinij@fosber.com 
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